

CANADIAN WARMBLOOD HORSE BREEDERS ASSOCIATION SWHBA – Saskatchewan Chapter 2004 Membership Application

Jan 25/04

Secretary Val Sanford (306) 242-5099 valsanford@hotmail.com Treasurer Elaine Partington (306) 477-0199 ebp@sasktel.net Education Dianne Million (306) 236-5085 shannonmillon@hotmail.c	i Board	President/National Director	Charmaine Bergman	(306) /64-/148	apexfarms@sasktel.net	
Treasurer Elaine Partington (306) 477-0199	Directors	Vice President/National Director		(306) 374-1287		
Education Dianne Million (306) 236-5085 shannonmillon@hotmail.c whapinthorse@sasktel.net Address Sask. Warmblood Horse Breeders Association City: Please Make Check Payable to: Sask. Warmblood Horse Breeders Association C/O Ebon Stables Box 27 RR#5 Saskatoon, SK S7K 318 Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		Secretary	Val Sanford	(306) 242-5099	valsanford@hotmail.com	
Foal Futurities Media/Web Page Krystl Ahrens (306) 656-4470 kahrens@sprint.ca Inspections Charmaine Bergman (306) 764-7148 Please Make Check Payable to: Sask. Warmblood Horse Breeders Association C/O Ebon Stables Box 27 RR#5 Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J8 Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		Treasurer	Elaine Partington	(306) 477-0199	ebp@sasktel.net	
Media/Web Page Inspections Charmaine Bergman (306) 955-3968 kahrens@sprint.ca Inspections Charmaine Bergman (306) 764-7148 Please Make Check Payable to: Send to: Send to: C/O Ebon Stables Box 27 RR#5 Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J8 Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		Education	Dianne Million	(306) 236-5085	shannonmillon@hotmail.com	
Please Make Check Payable to: Send to:		Foal Futurities	Wayne Ward	(306) 656-4470	w.hpainthorse@sasktel.net	
Please Make Check Payable to: Send to: Send to: C/O Ebon Stables Box 27 RR#5 Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J8 Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		Media/Web Page	Krystl Ahrens	(306) 955-3968	kahrens@sprint.ca	
Send to: C/O Ebon Stables Box 27 RR#5 Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J8 Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		Inspections	Charmaine Bergman	(306) 764-7148		
Box 27 RR#5 Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J8 Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	Please	e Make Check Payable to:	Sask. Warmblood I	Horse Breeders A	Association	
Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J8 Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		Send to:	C/O Eb	on Stables		
Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			Box 27	RR#5	i	
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			-			
Date: Name: Farm Name: Address: City: Prov: Postal Code: Home Phone: Work Phone #: Fax #: Email #: Web Page: I Am An Interested Horse Breeder I Have Animals to be Inspected I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association			Phone/Fax (306) 477-0199		
Address: City: Prov: Postal Code: Home Phone: Work Phone #: Fax #: Email #: Web Page: I Am An Interested Horse Breeder I Have Animals to be Inspected I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association	Date:		•	nce >>>>>>	·>>>>	
Prov: Postal Code: Home Phone: Work Phone #: Fax #: Email #: Web Page: I Am An Interested Horse Breeder I Have Animals to be Inspected I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association	Farm N	lame:				
Work Phone #: Fax #: Email #: Web Page: I Am An Interested Horse Breeder I Have Animals to be Inspected I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association	Address: City:					
I Am An Interested Horse Breeder I Have Animals to be Inspected I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association	Prov:	Postal Code	e:	Home Ph	one:	
I Am An Interested Horse Breeder I Have Animals to be Inspected I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association	Work P	Phone #•	Fax #•			
I Am An Interested Horse Breeder I Have Animals to be Inspected I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association						
I Am Interested in Having Warmblood Classes Offered at Horse Shows I Have A Special Interest in: I Would Like to Volunteer Services For: SWHBA Annual Membership (Provincial Only) Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association	Email #:	Email #: Web Page:				
Saskatchewan Warmblood Horse Breeders Association	I Aı I H	m Interested in Having Warmblo	ood Classes Offered at I	Horse Shows		
	<u>SW</u>				\$25:00	
<u>CWHBA FULL MEMBERSHIP</u> Fees will be submitted to National by this association)			<u>&/Or</u>			
	<u>CW</u>	HBA FULL MEMBER	SHIP Fees will be s	submitted to Natio	onal by this association)	
CWHBA Annual Breeder Membership Fee \$55.00	CW	VHBA Annual Breeder Membe	ership Fee	\$5	5.00	
Total Enclosed Amount: \$ Check # Cash	700 - 4	al England America	C	la a .1	Coal	